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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Allen4314
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.700 9.7009.550 38.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Makena Brock4316
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.900 9.0759.175 36.175
4 4 2 4 2 

2 

Emily Palley4324
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.850 8.8508.800 35.250
6 5 5 6T 3 

3 

Akailah Cabesas-Davis4347
Pacific Edge

8.550 8.550 9.1508.900 35.150
8 6T 4 3 4 

4 

Alexandra Maki4322
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.500 9.2008.675 35.075
7 10 6 2 5 

5 

Madison Flick4360
Tumble Time - CP

9.150 9.075 8.6007.700 34.525
2 3 12 10T 6 

6 

Kendall Woods4350
Pacific Edge

8.500 8.550 8.6758.650 34.375
9 6T 7 9 7 

7 

Paula Zachariassen4345
GymWorld

9.100 8.525 8.6008.050 34.275
3 9 10T 10T 8 

8 

Annalyce Upton4312
Apex

8.300 8.550 8.5508.325 33.725
12 6T 8 12 9 

9 

Caylee Benedetto4301
All Star

8.950 8.250 9.0007.175 33.375
5 11 16 5 10 

10 

Shayla Zierke4307
All Star

8.250 7.800 8.8507.550 32.450
13 12 13T 6T 11 

11 

Bella Ferry4359
Tumble Time - CP

8.475 7.650 8.4757.550 32.150
10 13 13T 14 12 

12 

Luci Padilla4362
Tumble Time - CP

7.900 7.600 8.2258.050 31.775
14 14 10T 15 13 

13 

Raegan Norwood4361
Tumble Time - CP

8.450 7.000 8.7507.400 31.600
11 15 15 8 14 

14 

Josie McIntosh4333
Deltchev

7.800 6.950 8.5008.250 31.500
15 16 9 13 15 

15 

Lyla Martinez4323
Byers Roseville

0.000 9.425 0.0009.025 18.450
16 2 3 16 16 

16 
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